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Buckner Village Florals

We offer a variety of fresh and silk
flower arrangements for any occasion!

FREE delivery within a 10 mile radius
Please call us at:
816-650-5705
for all your floral needs!




Fort Osage School District Fall Sports Pictures

A BIG thank you
to Stephanie Smith
for emailing the
pictures to us and
to Dice Studios
' 4 for allowing us
Jl to publish  the
pictures!
Go Indians!
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Fort Osage Fall 2013 Athletic Schedules

V/JV Cross Country
9/7/2013 LSN Invitational Away 9:00AM
9/14/2013 CMSU-Mule Run Away TBA
9/21/2013 Independence City Meet Home TBA
9/28/2013 Oklahoma Jamboree @ Stillwater, OK AwayTBA
10/5/2013 District CC Meet Home TBA
10/26/2013 KC Metro Championshi  Away 8:00AM
11/2/2013 Sectionals Away TBA
OTMS Cross Country
9/16/2013 (Osage Trail) Home 4:00PM
9/18/2013 (Osage Trail Invitaional) Home 4:00PM
9/23/2013 (Discovery @ Stocksdale Park) Away 4:00PM
9/25/2013 (Eastgate) Away 4:00PM
9/30/2013 (Brittany Hill) Away 4:00PM
10/2/2013 (Buffalo Stampede (@ Bridger) Away 4:00PM
10/7/2013 (Osage Trail) Home 4:00PM
10/9/2013 (Ray-Pec East Invitational)  Away 4:00PM
Varsity Football
8/23/2013 (Meet the Indians) Home 6:00PM
8/30/2013 Park Hill South High School = Home 7:00PM
9/6/2013 Blue Springs South High SchoolAway 7:00PM
9/13/2013 Liberty North Home 7:00PM
9/20/2013 Oak Park High School Away 7:00PM
9/27/2013 Raytown High School ( @ Chittwood) Away  7:00PM
10/4/2013 Staley High School Away 7:00PM
10/11/2013 William Chrisman High School Home 7:00PM
10/18/2013 North Kansas City High School Away 7:00PM
10/25/2013 Belton High School Home 7:00PM
JV Football
9/2/2013 Park Hill South High School = Away 4:00PM
9/9/2013 Blue Springs South High SchoolHome 4:00PM
9/16/2013 Liberty North Away 4:00PM
9/23/2013 Oak Park High School Home 4:00PM
9/30/2013 Raytown High School Home 4:.00PM
10/7/2013 Staley High School Home 4.00PM
10/14/2013 William Chrisman High School Away 5:30PM
10/21/2013 North Kansas City High School Home 5:30PM
10/28/2013 Belton High School Away 5:00PM
C Team Football
9/2/2013 Raytown South High School =~ Home 4:00PM
9/11/2013 Blue Springs High School Away 4:00PM
9/16/2013 Belton High School Home 4:00PM
9/25/2013 Grandview R-2 High School = Away 5:00PM
9/30/2013 Raytown High School Away 5:00PM
10/9/2013 Truman High School Home 4:00PM
10/14/2013 William Chrisman High School Away 4:00PM
10/21/2013 North Kansas City High School Home 4:00PM
OTMS Football
9/12/2013 Discovery Middle School Away 4:00PM
9/17/2013 Nowlin Middle School Home 4:00PM
9/24/2013 Bingham Middle School Away 4:00PM
10/1/2013 Pioneer Ridge Middle School Home 4:00PM
10/8/2013 Bridger Middle School Away 4:00PM
10/15/2013 Heritage Middle School Home 4:00PM
Girls Golf
8/30/2013 Ray Pec Scramble Away 7:30AM
9/3/2013 Liberty North Tourney Away 7:30AM
9/4/2013 Blue Springs High School Away 3:00PM
9/5/2013 William Chrisman High School Home 3:00PM
9/9/2013 Truman Tourney Away 7:30AM
9/10/2013 Lee's Summit N High School Home 3:00PM
9/16/2013 (@ Winterstone) Home 3:00PM
9/17/2013 Grandview High School Away 3:15PM
9/24/2013 Ray-Pec/Belton Home 3:15PM
9/25/2013 Winnetonka High School Away 3:00PM
Boys V/JV Soccer
8/22/2013 Soccer Jamboree (@ Chrisman Away TBA
9/4/2013 Blue Springs South High School Away 6:30PM
9/10/2013 Liberty North Home 6:30PM
9/12/2013 Truman High School Away 6:30PM
9/17/2013 William Chrisman HS Away 6:30PM
9/20,21 Moberly Varsity Tournament Away TBA
9/24/2013 Raytown High School Home 6:30PM
9/26/2013 Oak Park High School Home 6:30PM
9/30/2013 North Kansas City HS Home 6:30PM
10/1/2013 Belton High School Away 6:30PM
10/3/2013 Staley High School Away 6:30PM
10/8/2013 Liberty High School Home 6:30PM

10/10/2013
10/15/2013
10/17/2013
10/21/2013
10/22/2013
10/24/2013
10/29/2013
10/31/2013

8/29-8/31
8/29-8/31
9/3/2013
9/4/2013
9/5/2013
9/6/2013
9/10/2013
9/12/2013
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9/17/2013
9/19/2013
9/20/2013
9/21/2013
9/21/2013
9/23/2013
9/24/2013
9/26/2013
9/30/2013
10/1/2013
10/3/2013

8/26/2013
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8/29/2013
9/2/2013

9/3/2013

9/5/2013

9/12/2013
9/13/2013
9/16/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013

Boys V/JV Soccer (con’t)

William Chrisman High School
Grandview R-2 High School
Raytown High School
Raytown South High School
Oak Park High School
Belton High School
Staley High School
North Kansas City High School
Softball

Greater KC Varsity Tournament
LS JV Tournament
William Chrisman High School
North Kansas City High School
Raytown High School
NE Varsity Tourney
Oak Park High School
Staley High School
Grain Valley R-5 High School
Belton High School
North Kansas City High School
Liberty Varsity Tournament
Liberty Varsity Tournament
Ft. Osage JV Tournament
William Chrisman High School
Raytown High School
Oak Park High School
Staley High School
Ruskin High School
Belton High School

Girls Tennis
Grandview R-2 High School
Truman High School
Liberty North
William Chrisman High School
Raymore-Peculiar R-2 H S
Ruskin High School
Platte County R-3 High School
Belton JV Tournament
Park Hill South High School
Belton Varsity Tourney
Excelsior Springs JV Tourn
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Home
Home
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Away
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Home
Away
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Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
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Home
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Away
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6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM

TBA
TBA

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

TBA

4:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
12:00PM

TBA

8:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA
4:00PM
8:30AM
9:00AM




