THE GAZETTE

"Special 2013 Sports edition of The Gazette"

Fort Osage Sports Page

Presented by all of our advertisers

Buckner Village Florals

We offer a variety of fresh and silk flower arrangements for any occasion!

> FREE delivery within a 10 mile radius Please call us at: 816-650-5705 for all your floral needs!

Fort Osage School District Fall Sports Pictures



Girls Varsity Volleyball

JV Volleyball

Freshman Volleyball



Freshman Tennis

Softball



Fall Cheer



Varsity Cheer



Indianettes



A BIG thank you to Stephanie Smith for emailing the pictures to us and **Dice Studios** to allowing for us publish to the pictures! **Go Indians!**

Band





JV Softball

Cross Country

Fort Osage Fall 2013 Athletic Schedules

V/JV Cross Country LSN Invitational 9/7/2013 9:00AM Away 9/14/2013 CMSU-Mule Run Away TBA 10/10/2013 William Chrisman High School 9/21/2013 Independence City Meet Home TBA Oklahoma Jamboree @ Stillwater, OK AwayTBA 9/28/2013 10/5/2013 District CC Meet Home TBA 10/26/2013 KC Metro Championshi Away 8:00AM 11/2/2013 Sectionals Away TBA **OTMS Cross Country** 9/16/2013 (Osage Trail) Home 4:00PM (Osage Trail Invitaional) 9/18/2013 Home 4:00PM 9/23/2013 (Discovery @ Stocksdale Park) Away 4:00PM 9/25/2013 (Eastgate) Away 4:00PM 9/30/2013 (Brittany Hill) Away 4:00PM 10/2/2013 (Buffalo Stampede @ Bridger) Away 4:00PM 10/7/2013 (Osage Trail) Home 4:00PM 10/9/2013 (Ray-Pec East Invitational) Away 4:00PM Varsity Football 8/23/2013 (Meet the Indians) Home 6:00PM 8/30/2013 Park Hill South High School Home 7:00PM Blue Springs South High SchoolAway 9/6/2013 7:00PM Liberty North 9/13/2013 Home 7:00PM Oak Park High School 9/20/2013 Away 7:00PM Raytown High School (@ Chittwood) 9/27/2013 Away 7:00PM Staley High School 10/4/2013 7:00PM Away William Chrisman High School Home 10/11/2013 7:00PM North Kansas City High School Away 10/18/2013 7:00PM 7:00PM 10/25/2013 Belton High School Home **JV Football** Park Hill South High School 4:00PM 9/2/2013 Away 9/9/2013 Blue Springs South High SchoolHome 4:00PM Liberty North 9/16/2013 Away 4:00PM Oak Park High School 9/23/2013 Home 4:00PM 9/30/2013 Raytown High School 4:00PM Home 10/7/2013 Staley High School Home 4:00PM William Chrisman High School Away 10/14/2013 5:30PM North Kansas City High School Home 10/21/2013 5:30PM 10/28/2013 Belton High School Away 5:00PM **C** Team Football 9/2/2013 Raytown South High School Home 4:00PM 9/11/2013 Blue Springs High School Away 4:00PM Belton High School 9/16/2013 Home 4:00PM 9/25/2013 Grandview R-2 High School 5:00PM Away Raytown High School 9/30/2013 Away 5:00PM 10/9/2013 Truman High School Home 4:00PM 10/14/2013 William Chrisman High School Away 4:00PM 10/21/2013 North Kansas City High School Home 4:00PM **OTMS Football** 9/12/2013 Discovery Middle School 4:00PM Away 9/17/2013 Nowlin Middle School Home 4:00PM 9/24/2013 Bingham Middle School Away 4:00PM 10/1/2013 Pioneer Ridge Middle School Home 4:00PM Bridger Middle School 10/8/2013 Away 4:00PM Heritage Middle School 10/15/2013 Home 4:00PM **Girls Golf** 8/30/2013 Ray Pec Scramble Away 7:30AM Liberty North Tourney 9/3/2013 Away 7:30AM 9/4/2013 Blue Springs High School 3:00PM Away William Chrisman High School Home 3:00PM 9/5/2013 Truman Tourney 9/9/2013 Away 7:30AM

Boys V/JV Soccer (con't)

10/10/2013	William Chrisman High School	Home	6:30PM			
10/15/2013	Grandview R-2 High School	Home	6:30PM			
10/17/2013	Raytown High School	Away	6:30PM			
10/21/2013	Raytown South High School	Away	6:30PM			
10/22/2013	Oak Park High School	Away	6:30PM			
10/24/2013	Belton High School	Home	6:30PM			
10/29/2013	Staley High School	Home	6:30PM			
10/31/2013	North Kansas City High School	Away	6:30PM			
Softball						
8/29-8/31	Greater KC Varsity Tournament	Away	TBA			
8/29-8/31	LS JV Tournament	Away	TBA			
9/3/2013	William Chrisman High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/4/2013	North Kansas City High School	Away	4:00PM			
9/5/2013	Raytown High School	Away	4:00PM			
9/6/2013	NE Varsity Tourney	Away	TBA			
9/10/2013	Oak Park High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/12/2013	Staley High School	Away	4:30PM			
9/16/2013	Grain Valley R-5 High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/17/2013	Belton High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/19/2013	North Kansas City High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/20/2013	Liberty Varsity Tournament	Away	12:00PM			
9/21/2013	Liberty Varsity Tournament	Away	TBA			
9/21/2013	Ft. Osage JV Tournament	Home	8:00AM			
9/23/2013	William Chrisman High School	Away	4:00PM			
9/24/2013	Raytown High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/26/2013	Oak Park High School	Away	4:00PM			
9/30/2013	Staley High School	Home	4:00PM			
10/1/2013	Ruskin High School	Home	4:00PM			
10/3/2013	Belton High School	Away	4:00PM			
Girls Tennis						
8/26/2013	Grandview R-2 High School	Home	4:00PM			
8/28/2013	Truman High School	Away	4:00PM			
8/29/2013	Liberty North	Home	4:00PM			
9/2/2013	William Chrisman High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/3/2013	Raymore-Peculiar R-2 H S	Away	4:00PM			
9/5/2013	Ruskin High School	Home	4:00PM			
9/12/2013	Platte County R-3 High School	Away	4:00PM			
9/13/2013	Belton JV Tournament	Away	TBA			
9/16/2013	Park Hill South High School	Away	4:00PM			
9/18/2013	Belton Varsity Tourney	Away	8:30AM			
9/18/2013	Excelsior Springs JV Tourn	Away	9:00AM			



	9/16/2013	(@ Winterstone)	Home	3:00PM		
	9/17/2013	Grandview High School	Away	3:15PM		
	9/24/2013	Ray-Pec/Belton	Home	3:15PM		
	9/25/2013	Winnetonka High School	Away	3:00PM		
Boys V/IV Soccer						
	8/22/2013	Boys V/JV Soccer Soccer Jamboree @ Chrisman	Away	TBA		
	9/4/2013	Blue Springs South High Scho	oolAway	6:30PM		
	9/10/2013	Liberty North	Home	6:30PM		
	9/12/2013	Truman High School	Away	6:30PM		
	9/17/2013	William Chrisman HS	Away	6:30PM		
	9/20,21 Moberl	y Varsity Tournament	Away	TBA		
	9/24/2013	Raytown High School	Home	6:30PM		
	9/26/2013	Oak Park High School	Home	6:30PM		
	9/30/2013	North Kansas City HS	Home	6:30PM		
	10/1/2013	Belton High School	Away	6:30PM		
	10/3/2013	Staley High School	Away	6:30PM		
	10/8/2013	Liberty High School	Home	6:30PM		

Lee's Summit N High School

Home

3:00PM

9/10/2013

Football



Freshman Football